Gladewater ISD Contact List




President		Chris Thompson 	thompsonc@gladewaterisd.com	Place 4
Vice President	Jeff Cook		Cookje@gladewaterisd.com		Place 7
Secretary		Danielle Budro	budrod@gladewaterisd.com	Place 6

Place 1		Ross Morgan		morganr@gladewaterisd.com
Place 2		Rickie Blackmon	blackmonr@gladewaterisd.com
Place 3		Garth Cockerell	cockerellg@gladewaterisd.com
Place 5		Corina Arevalo	arevaloc@gladewaterisd.com




903-845-6991

